Product Brochure
MT8815B
Radio Communication Analyzer
30 MHz to 2.7 GHz
Excellent Eco Product
MT8815B
Radio Communication Analyzer
30 MHz to 2.7 GHz

EN61010-1: 2001 (Pollution Degree 2)
Product Brochure MT8815B  15
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The following name of articles is an order name. The actual name may differ name from the product.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT8815B Radio Communication Analyzer
Standard accessories
Power Cord, 2.6 m : 1 pc
Z0956A ANR-CFX40T256 (CF card, 256 MB) : 1 pc
CA68ADP PC Card Adapter : 1 pc
W2778AE MT8815B/MT8820B Operation Manual (CD-ROM): 1 copy
Options
MT8815B-001 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware
MT8815B-002 TDMA Measurement Hardware
MT8815B-003 CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware
MT8815B-004 1xEV-DO Measurement Hardware
MT8815B-011 Audio Board
MT8815B-031 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MT8815B-032 TDMA Measurement Hardware Lite
MT8820B-043 CDMA2000 Time Offset CAL For GPS SG
(requires MT8815B-003 and MX882002C)
MT8815B-101 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8815B-102 TDMA Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8815B-103 CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8815B-104 1xEV-DO Measurement Hardware retrofit
MT8815B-111 Audio Board retrofit
MT8815B-131 W-CDMA Measurement Hardware Lite Retrofit
MT8815B-132 TDMA Measurement Hardware Lite Retrofit
MT8820B-143 CDMA2000 Time Offset CAL For GPS SG Retrofit
(requires MT8815B-003 and MX882002C)
Softwares
MX882000C W-CDMA Measurement Software
(requires MT8815B-001 and MX88205xC)
MX882000C-001 W-CDMA Voice Codec
(requires MT8815B-011 and MX882000C)
MX882000C-011 HSDPA Measurement Software
(requires MT8815B-001, MX882000C and MX882050C)
MX882000C-012 HSDPA H-Set 6 Throughput Test (requires MT8815B-001,
MX882000C, MX882000C-011 and MX882050C)
MX882000C-021 HSUPA Measurement Software (requires MT8815B-001,
MX882000C, MX882000C-011 and MX882050C)
MX882001C GSM Measurement Software (requires MT8815B-002)
MX882001C-001 GSM Voice Codec (requires MT8815B-011 and MX882001C)
MX882001C-002 GSM External Packet Data (requires MX882001C)
MX882001C-011 EGPRS Measurement Software (requires MX882001C)
MX882002C CDMA2000 Measurement Software (requires MT8815B-003)
MX882002C-002 CDMA2000 External Packet Data (requires MX882002C)
MX882003C 1xEV-DO Measurement Software
(requires MT8815B-003, MT8815B-004 and MX882002C)
MX882003C-002 1xEV-DO External Packet Data (requires MX882003C)
MX882005C PHS Measurement Software (requires MT8815B-002)
MX882005C-011 Advanced PHS Measurement Software (requires MX882005C)
MX882030C W-CDMA Measurement Software Lite (requires MT8815B-031)
MX882030C-001 W-CDMA Voice Codec
(requires MT8815B-011 and MX882030C)
MX882030C-009 W-CDMA Band IX∗ 1 (requires MX882030C-050)
MX882030C-011 HSDPA Measurement Software (requires MX882030C)
MX882030C-040 W-CDMA High-speed Adjustment (requires MX882030C)
MX882030C-050 W-CDMA Call Processing Software∗ 1, ∗ 2 (requires MX882030C)
MX882031C GSM Measurement Software Lite (requires MT8815B-032)
MX882031C-001 GSM Voice Codec (requires MT8815B-011 and MX882031C)
MX882031C-011 EGPRS Measurement Software (requires MX882031C)
MX882031C-040 EGPRS Predistortion Adjustment (requires MX882031C)